
£¤101
¬«126 ¬«126

¬«33

¬«1

¬«150¬«154 ¬«33

¬«33

¬«154

¬«150

¬«138

¬«33

¬«126

¬«166

9N09
9N05

5N12

§̈¦5

§̈¦5

W Camino
Cielo

N San
Marcos Rd

Soda
Lake Rd

Cuddy
Valley Rd

Mil
Potrero

Hwy

Gibraltar Rd

Frazier
Mountain
Park Rd

Quatal
Canyon Rd

Cerro
Noroeste Rd

Lockwood
Valley Rd

Chumash
Wilderness

Dick Smith
Wilderness

Matilija
Wilderness

San Rafael
Wilderness

Sespe
Wilderness

Thomas Fire Closure
Los Padres National Forest

Forest Order No. 05-07-00-17-13
Exhibit B
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